Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
Oelder TC BW (3045400)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Hans-Bockler-Str. 12, 59302 Oelde , Westf
T 02522 3655 F 02522 8323832 otcbw@web.de

Sportwart/in
Brockschnieder, Lukas
T 01732497559 lukas.brockschnieder@mail.de

Jugendwart/in

Brockschnieder, Theresa
T 017660948116 t.brockschnieder@web.de
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Herren 65 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Wolfgang Niesing

m 0172 5337413; wolfgang.niesing@gmx.de

Herren 65 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Olaf Suhr
m 0152 02155369; ocsuhr@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rebentisch, Eckart
Reckordt, Martin
Stehmann, Bernd
Wolzen, Helmut
Ungerer, Wolfgang
Niesing, Wolfgang
Lange, Uwe
Lahme, Herbert
Mier, Norbert
Pluntke, Karl Heinz
Suhr, Olaf
Wenning, Burkhardt
Kaldewey, Franz
Barg, Heinz

Kall, Hermann
Kocker, Josef
Feldbauer, Ulrich
Albers, Wilhelm
Kirchhoff, Joachim
Uthoff, Friedhelm
Stovesand, Gerd
Kleinelanghorst, Wolfgang
23 Bartsch, Jirgen

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNNRRRRRERERRR R
NP O OWoOo~NOO O P~ WNPELO

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15051721
15803124
15900927
14804503
15602000
15001370
14701273
15001255
15801507
15102008
15502001
15500563
15401537
15300888
14401341
15452475
15152450
15153040
14401340
14500973
14601326
15201512
15252439

LK

LK15,6
LK21,5
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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